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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	341
	278
	534
	434
	252
	205
	496
	404

	BANDIRMA
	278
	227
	416
	339
	33
	27
	192
	156

	EVYAP
	238
	194
	378
	308
	272
	221
	401
	326

	ALSANCAK
	278
	227
	353
	288
	267
	217
	259
	211

	ALİAĞA
	302
	246
	378
	308
	281
	228
	259
	211

	HAYDARPAŞA
	309
	252
	411
	335
	281
	228
	652
	530

	GEMLİK
	186
	151
	328
	267
	170
	138
	306
	249

	YILPORT
	237
	193
	378
	308
	272
	221
	422
	343

	DP WORLD
	238
	194
	378
	308
	272
	221
	401
	326

	ASYAPORT
	434
	353
	575
	468
	208
	169
	512
	416


